Girls Summit

Fall 2010 Calendar
	~ October 2010 ~

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	
	
	
	
	1 

	2 


	3 

	4 

	5 

	6 

	7 
11:00 -12: 20 Female Entrepreneur Founder/Facilitator of Journey Girl
	8 

	9 


	10 

	11 
Spelman College

Take One
10 Juniors

10 Seniors
FALL BREAK

(no school)
	12 
FALL BREAK

(no school)
	13 

	14 

	15 

	16 


	17 

	18 
Girls Summit Kick Off Assembly

	19 

	20 
Introduction.
Ice Breaker,

Expectations & Requirements, Calendar overview

You are what you eat!

(Health and Wellness)
	21 

	22 

	23 


	24 

	25 

	26 

	27 
“I’m my sisters keeper”

Avoiding drama,

building supportive relationships, and establishing personal integrity.
	28 

	29 

	30 


	31 

	Notes: 

We can schedule a group service activity within the community (woman’s shelter, etc)
All planned parenthood/sex ed permission slips DUE NO LATER than Oct 27th


Girls Summit

Fall 2010 Calendar

	~ November 2010 ~

	Sun
	Mon
	Tue
	Wed
	Thu
	Fri
	Sat

	
	1 

	2 

	3 
“I need love…”

Relationship discussion/Men’s panel.
	4 

	5 

	6 


	7 

	8 

	9 

	10 
“Saying NO and getting in the KNOW”

”Maintaining healthy sexual relationships (planned parenthood)

	11 

	12 

	13 


	14 

	15 

	16 
“My black is Beautiful.”
Hair and make up workshop
	17 
“I’m such an F%@&ing lady!”

Appropriate attire and behaviors


	18 
“Gimme some Grub”

Proper food & table manners

	19 

	20 
“WORK ITTTTT!
Fashion show/Final dinner ceremony.

	21 

	22 

	23 

	24

THANKSGIVING BREAK

(no school)
	25 
THANKSGIVING BREAK

(no school)
	26 
THANKSGIVING BREAK

(no school)
	27 


	28 

	29 

	30 

	Notes:
Hair/Make-up fashion photo shoot for 5 girls scheduled in December.
P.A.S.S.I.O.N. Retreat – Fall 2010 
Spring Retreat – Spring 2011



